
PISTE 1 PISTE 4 PISTE 5

9h30

BRU / BARANES                                                             

6/0 6/1                                                                         

MARIE / DESCLOIX

BRU / GUTKNECHT                                                           

6/1 6/0                                                                    

GALANT / LORENZO

Pas avt 

10h30

BRU / GUTKNECHT                                                                            

9/7                                                                               

BRU / BARANES 

SEGHIRI / MULLER                                                                              

6/1 6/1                                                                        

BERGER / SOUNIER              

ROTMAN / CHATENET                                                                 

6/2 6/1                                                                  

BLANCA / LIETSCH    

Pas avt 

12h00

VIAROUGE / GENESTE                                                        

9/6                                                               

VILLEDIEU / DONATO

POTEL / CODRON                                                                             

6/4 6/3                                                                               

PLANCHAIS / MAURIN

DUFOUR / CAZABAN                                          

6/1 6/2                                                                          

KUBLER / GALLAS       

Pas avt 

13h00

JIORDA / GASQUETON                                                                            

wo                                                                

BARTELT / MARQUEZ

DU GARDIN/LELARGE                                                        

6/2 6/3                                                                               

SEGHIRI / MULLER            

SAMITIER / SAMITIER                                                  

7/6 6/3                                                                   

ROTMAN / CHATENET      

Suivi 

de

BERGER / SOUNIER                                                           

9/2                                                                    

BLANCA / LIETSCH

KUBLER / GALLAS                                                                            

vs                                                                  

PLANCHAIS / MAURIN

GALANT / LORENZO                                                                     

vs                                                                        

MARIE / DESCLOIX 

Suivi 

de

  BRU / BARANES                                                                             

9/6                                                                    

VIAROUGE / GENESTE          

BERGER / SOUNIER                                        

vs                                                               

VIAROUGE / GENESTE 

Clt

Pas avt 

16h00

BRU / GUTKNECHT                                                                              

vs                                                                  

VILLEDIEU / DONATO

Clt Clt

Pas avt 

17h00
Clt Clt Clt
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PISTE 2 PISTE 3

La programmation est donnée à titre indicatif

VILLEDIEU / DONATO                                          

6/3 6/4                                                

PLANCHAIS / MAURIN

VIAROUGE / GENESTE                                                                  

6/2 6/2                                                                       

KUBLER / GALLAS             

HUE / BECK                                                                             

6/0 6/2                                                                            

JIORDA / GASQUETON  

FOMBON / PELTIER                                                                 

7/6 3/6 7/5                                                                       

MARIE / DESCLOIX

CANCEL / LOZANO                                          

6/1 6/2                                                             

GALANT / LORENZO

GIGON / CRAVE                                                     

6/3 6/1                                                                              

BARTELT / MARQUEZ

JOVER / BIRON                                                            

6/2 6/4                                                                             

GIGON / CRAVE      

JEANNOT / BOUTIER                                                         

vs                                                                                           

HUE / BECK          

JIORDA / GASQUETON                                            

vs                                                                        

BLANCA / LIETSCH

SEGHIRI / MULLER                                                                       

vs                                                                 

ROTMAN / CHATENET      

GIGON / CRAVE                                                  

vs
Clt

CANCEL / LOZANO                                                          

vs                                                                      

FOMBON / PELTIER          

DUFOUR / CAZABAN                                                                           

vs                                                                            

POTEL / CODRON        

JOVER / BIRON                                                            

vs                                       

DU GARDIN/LELARGE                                          

vs                                                              

SAMITIER / SAMITIER 


